Grol3kaliberverein Halle 1996 e.V.

Auswertung SpeedschielRen 26.09.2021

Name
Moller
Herold
Grauert
Dittrich
Teichmann
Knauer
Bachmann
Munch
Schréder
Lisickie
Anspach
Bachmann
Schimanski
Tanzer

Lehmann

Zweitstart
Bachmann

Bachmann

Gastschutze

Walter

Vorname
Uwe
Mario
Uwe
Rene
Zbynek
Peter
Jens
Frank
Henry
Rayk
Alexandra
Thomas
Michael
Siegfried

Jurgen

Thomas

Jens

Patrick

Ringzahl
103
122
90
108
79
51
24
54
55
30
45
21
48
41
7

51
90

78

Zeit
31
41
34
42
48
37
18
44
47
27
59
28
71
70
50

37
34

35

Faktor
3,32
2,97
2,64
2,57
1,64
1,38
1,33
1,22
1,17
1,11
0,76
0,75
0,67
0,58
0,14

1,38
2,64

2,22

Platz
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